KESWICK MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2021

THURSDAY
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SEPTEMBER 2

SEPTEMBER 9

SEPTEMBER 16

SEPTEMBER 23

SEPTEMBER 30

OCTOBER 7

OCTOBER 14

OCTOBER 21

INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SEFFNER CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL

CANTERBURY SCHOOL

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL

6:00

6:00

5:00

5:00

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:00



